
S T A R T E R S

SOUP OF THE DAY (VG, GF)
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH 
A CRUSTY BREAD ROLL (2,8)

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD
CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, BABY GEM 
LETTUCE, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, RED ONIONS,
SHAVED PARMESAN & CAESAR DRESSING
(1,4,5,8,10)

GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT SALAD (VG)
GOAT'S CHEESE, BEETROOT, MIXED LEAVES &
CANDIED WALNUTS (1,5,7,8,9)

CRIPSY CHICKEN WINGS
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS SERVED WITH DIPPING
SAUCES (1,7,8,10,11,12)

SALT & CHILLI SQUID
SERVED WITH CHILLI OIL, LEMON MAYO & MIXED
LEAVES (4,7,11)

PORK BELLY BITES
CRISPY PORK BELLY BITES SERVED WITH JD BBQ
SAUCE, SOUR CREAM & CHIVE DIP (1,5,10,14)

FLAT BREAD (VG)
SERVED WITH GARLIC BUTTER & SMOKED
CHEESE (1,5,8)

M A I N S
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
6OZ BEEF PATTY, BACON, CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO & HOUSE MAYO IN A BRIOCHE BUN.
SERVED WITH BALLYMALOE RELISH & CHIPS
(1,5,7,8) (GF available)

CHICKEN BURGER
CRIPSY CHICKEN FILLET, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
TOBACCO ONIONS & GARLIC MAYO. SERVED
WITH CHIPS (1,5,7)

COD & CHIPS
BEER BATTERED COD WITH HOMEMADE
TARTARE SAUCE SERVED WITH MUSHY PEAS &
CHUNKY CHIPS (1,4,7,8,14)

10 OZ SIRLION STEAK
SERVED WITH FRIES, ONION RINGS  &
PEPPERED SAUCE (1,5,7,8,14)

SEABASS (GF)
SERVED WITH CRUSHED BABY POTATOES,
TENDER STEM BROCCOLI & A ROASTED RED
PEPPPER CREAM SAUCE (3,4,7,8,14) 

SLOW COOKED BEEF (GF)
SERVED WITH CABBAGE & BACON, MASHED
POTATOES, ROASTED VEGETABLES & A RED
WINE GRAVY (2,8,14)

CHICKEN CURRY 
LIGHTLY SPICED COCONUT CHICKEN WITH
BASMATI RICE & GARLIC NAAN (1,7) (GF available)

ORIENTAL VEGETABLE STIRFRY (VG)
STIR FRIED VEGETABLES & CHILLI NOODLES IN
A HOUSE SAUCE (1,5,7,8,11,14) (GF available)

TOFU CURRY (V)
IN A SPICED CREAMY SAUCE SERVED WITH 
STEAMED RICE (1,7)

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN
CRIPSY SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN STRIPS WITH
PEPPERS, ONIONS & CHILLI NOODLES (1,5,7,8) 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES, CORN ON THE
COB, COLESLAW & PEPPERED SAUCE (1,2,5,8,10)

PEPPERED BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH
GARLIC CIABATTA, CRISPY ONIONS & MIXED
LEAVES. SERVED WITH COLESLAW & FRIES
(1,5,7)

CREAMY SMOKED BACON &
MUSHROOM RIGATONI
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD & SHAVED
PARMESAN (1,7,8,14)

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50 

£7.95

£6.95

S I D E S
ALL £4.50
T H I C K  C U T  C H I P S
M I X E D  L E A F  S A L A D
C R E A M E D  P O T A T O E S
H O N E Y  R O A S T E D  C A R R O T S  &  P A R S N I P S
O N I O N  R I N G S
S W E E T  P O T A T O  F R I E S
S A L T  &  C H I L L I  C H I P S

ALLERGENS
1 - GLUTEN, 2 - CELERY, 3 - CRUSTACEANS, 4 - FISH, 5 - EGGS, 6 - PEANUTS, 7 -

SOYA, 8 - MILK. 9 - NUTS, 10 - MUSTARD, 11 - SESAME, 12 - LUPIN, 
13 - MOLLUSCS, 14 -SUPLPHITES

VG - VEGETARIAN, GF - GLUTEN FREE, V - VEGAN

£14.95

£14.95

£16.95

£27.00

£22.95

£17.50

£16.95

£14.95

£14.95

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

£14.95



D E S S E R T S

T E A S  &  C O F F E E S

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
SERVED WITH WHIPPING CREAM (1,5,8)

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
SERVED WITH CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, CHOCOLATE
CRUMBLE & ICE-CREAM (1,5,8,9)

TOFFEE APPLE CRUMBLE 
STEWED APPLES TOPPED WITH TOFFEE SAUCE,
SWEET CRUNCHY CRUMBLE, CREME ANGLAISE &
HONEYCOMB ICE-CREAM (1,8)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
SERVED WITH TOFFEE SAUCE & FRENCH VANILLA
ICE-CREAM (1,5,8)

ICE-CREAM SUNDAE
SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM TOPPED WITH
CHOCOLATE SAUCE & WHIPPING CREAM (8)

ALL £6.95

LIQUEUR COFFEES
BAILEYS COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE
SEVILLE COFFEE
CALYPSO COFFEE
GRAND FRENCH COFFEE
RUSSIAN COFFEE
CAFE ROYALE

COFFEES
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA 
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MACCHIATO
 

ADD SYRUP? 
CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, HAZLENUT,
VANILLA & PUMPKIN

TEAS
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
GREEN TEA
EARL GREY 
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
SUMMER BERRIES

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT WHISKEY

MILK ALTERNATIVES
OAT, ALMOND, COCONUT,SOYA

ASK OUR SERVERS ABOUT
OUR COCKTAIL MENU

 £7.00
 £7.00
 £7.00
 £7.00
 £7.00
 £7.00
 £7.00

 £2.90
 £2.40
 £3.00
 £3.90
 £3.50
 £3.50
 £2.40 
 

+£0.50

 £2.30
 £2.90
 £2.90
 £2.90
 £2.90
 £2.90

 £4.00

 £4.70

M E E T  T H E  F A M I L Y . . .

       WITH BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM

WITH JAMESON WHISKEY

      WITH COINTREAU

          WITH TIA MARIA

                        WITH GRAN MARNIER    

         WITH VODKA

 WITH BRANDY


