THE ENNISKILLEN HOTEL

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (VG, GF) HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH A CRUSTY BREAD ROLL (2,8)	£6.95
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, BABY GEM LETTUCE, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, SHAVED PARMESAN & CAESAR DRESSING (1,4,5,8,10)	£7.95
GOATS CHEESE & BEETROOT SALAD (VG) GOAT'S CHEESE, BEETROOT, MIXED LEAVES & CANDIED WALNUTS $(1,5,7,8,9)$	£7.95
CRIPSY CHICKEN WINGS CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS SERVED WITH DIPPING SAUCES (1,7,8,10,11,12)	£8.50
SALT & CHILLI SQUID SERVED WITH CHILLI OIL, LEMON MAYO & MIXED LEAVES (4,7,11)	£8.50
PORK BELLY BITES CRISPY PORK BELLY BITES SERVED WITH JD BBQ SAUCE, SOUR CREAM & CHIVE DIP (1,5,10,14)	£7.95
FLAT BREAD (VG) SERVED WITH GARLIC BUTTER & SMOKED CHEESE (1,5,8)	£6.95

SIDES

ALL £4.50

THICK CUT CHIPS
MIXED LEAF SALAD
CREAMED POTATOES
HONEY ROASTED CARROTS & PARSNIPS
ONION RINGS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SALT & CHILLI CHIPS

ALLERGENS

1 - GLUTEN, 2 - CELERY, 3 - CRUSTACEANS, 4 - FISH, 5 - EGGS, 6 - PEANUTS, 7 - SOYA, 8 - MILK. 9 - NUTS, 10 - MUSTARD, 11 - SESAME, 12 - LUPIN, 13 - MOLLUSCS, 14 - SUPLPHITES

VG - VEGETARIAN, GF - GLUTEN FREE, V - VEGAN

MAINS

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER 60Z BEEF PATTY, BACON, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO & HOUSE MAYO IN A BRIOCHE BUN. SERVED WITH BALLYMALOE RELISH & CHIPS (1,5,7,8) (GF available)	£14.95
CHICKEN BURGER CRIPSY CHICKEN FILLET, LETTUCE, TOMATO, TOBACCO ONIONS & GARLIC MAYO. SERVED WITH CHIPS (1,5,7)	£14.95
COD & CHIPS BEER BATTERED COD WITH HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE SERVED WITH MUSHY PEAS & CHUNKY CHIPS (1,4,7,8,14)	£16.95
10 OZ SIRLION STEAK SERVED WITH FRIES, ONION RINGS & PEPPERED SAUCE (1,5,7,8,14)	£27.00
SEABASS (GF) SERVED WITH CRUSHED BABY POTATOES, TENDER STEM BROCCOLI & A ROASTED RED PEPPPER CREAM SAUCE (3,4,7,8,14)	£22.95
SLOW COOKED BEEF (GF) SERVED WITH CABBAGE & BACON, MASHED POTATOES, ROASTED VEGETABLES & A RED WINE GRAVY (2,8,14)	£17.50
CHICKEN CURRY LIGHTLY SPICED COCONUT CHICKEN WITH BASMATI RICE & GARLIC NAAN (1,7) (GF available)	£16.95
ORIENTAL VEGETABLE STIRFRY (VG) STIR FRIED VEGETABLES & CHILLI NOODLES IN A HOUSE SAUCE (1,5,7,8,11,14) (GF available)	£14.95
TOFU CURRY (V) IN A SPICED CREAMY SAUCE SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE (1,7)	£14.95
SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN CRIPSY SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN STRIPS WITH PEPPERS, ONIONS & CHILLI NOODLES (1,5,7,8)	£16.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES, CORN ON THE COB, COLESLAW & PEPPERED SAUCE (1,2,5,8,10)	£15.95
PEPPERED BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH GARLIC CIABATTA, CRISPY ONIONS & MIXED LEAVES. SERVED WITH COLESLAW & FRIES (1,5,7)	£16.95
CREAMY SMOKED BACON & MUSHROOM RIGATONI SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD & SHAVED PARMESAN (1,7,8,14)	£14.95

THE ENNISKILLEN HOTEL

DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

SERVED WITH WHIPPING CREAM (1,5,8)

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

SERVED WITH CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, CHOCOLATE CRUMBLE & ICE-CREAM (1,5,8,9)

TOFFEE APPLE CRUMBLE

STEWED APPLES TOPPED WITH TOFFEE SAUCE, SWEET CRUNCHY CRUMBLE, CREME ANGLAISE & HONEYCOMB ICE-CREAM (1,8)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

SERVED WITH TOFFEE SAUCE & FRENCH VANILLA ICE-CREAM (1,5,8)

ICE-CREAM SUNDAE

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAM TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE & WHIPPING CREAM (8)

ALL £6.95

ASK OUR SERVERS ABOUT OUR COCKTAIL MENU



MEET THE FAMILY ...







TEAS & COFFEES

LIQUEUD COEEEES	
LIQUEUR COFFEES BAILEYS COFFEE WITH BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	£7.00
IRISH COFFFF WITH JAMESON WHISKEY	£7.00
SEVILLE COFFEE WITH COINTREAU	£7.00
CALYPSO COFFEE WITH TIA MARIA	£7.00
GRAND FRENCH COFFEE WITH GRAN MARNIER	£7.00
RUSSIAN COFFEE WITH VODKA	£7.00
CAFE ROYALE WITH BRANDY	£7.00
000000	
COFFEES AMERICANO	£2.90
FSPRESSO	£2.40
FLAT WHITE	£3.00
MOCHA	£3.90
LATTE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
MACCHIATO	£2.40
ADD SYRUP?	+£0.50
CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, HAZLENUT,	*LU.JU
VANILLA & PUMPKIN	
VANILLA & PUMPKIN	
TEAS	00.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£2.30
GREEN TEA	£2.90
EARL GREY	£2.90
PEPPERMINT	£2.90
CHAMOMILE	£2.90
SUMMER BERRIES	£2.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
HOT WHISKEY	£4.70
MILLY ALTERNATIVES	

MILK ALTERNATIVES

OAT, ALMOND, COCONUT, SOYA